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Has Launched New Catalogue

RUPALI
BOOK NOW

FABRICS DETAILS (Material Only)

e TOP - JAM SILK COTTON WITH GOTA EMBROIDARY WORK
AND 5MM SEQUANCE WORK
e BOTTOM - JAM SILK COTTON WITH GOTA EMBROIDARY WORK
AND 5MM SEQUANCE WORK
® DUPATTA - CHINON WITH HEAVY EMBROIDARY WORK
e DESIGNS- 04




0164

0163

0162

0161

(RUPALI)


http://www.tcpdf.org

